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Artist  Title  Medium Size Price 
 

 

1. Liz 

Alderman 

  

 

Freya (2025) 
 

 

 

Acrylic,water-

mixable oil & 
mixed-media 

on canvas 

 

 

8” x 10” x 1” 

 

 

 

$2,880 

 
 

2. Barry 

Beach 

 From the 
Folded and 

Layered 

series [Hollow 
Topography] 

(2025) 

  
 

Reclaimed 

wood and 

cardboard 

 
 

16” x 21” x 

14” 

 
 

$4,000 

 
 

3. Carol 

Bouyoucos 

  
The Swan 

(2025) 

 

 
Digital 

painting 

 

 
 

40” x 34” x 1” 

 
 

$3,200 

 

 

4. Carol 

Bouyoucos 

  

 
The last Eden 

(2025) 

 

Digital 
painting on 

panel board 

with acrylic 

 

 
18” x 18” x 2” 

 

 
$1,100 

 

 

5. Carol 

Bouyoucos 

  

 

Shangri La 
 (2025) 

 

Digital 

painting on 
panel with 

acrylic 

 

 

18” x 18” x 2” 

 

 

$1,100 

 
 

6. Alexandra 

Brock 

  
 

Memoir Series  

(2025) 
 

Stoneware, 
highfire 

glaze,glass, 

metallic 
luster, steel 

shelf 

 
 

7” x 9” x 1” 

 

 
 

$300 

(each) 

 
 

7. Michele 

Brody 

  
Ghost Palms: 

Harlem  

(2020) 
 

 

 
Installation 

with cast 

handmade 
paper 

 
 

12” x 11” x 

16” 

 
 

$18,000 
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8. Claudia 

Chaseling 

  
Which in the 

World? (The 

System is 
Hungry) 

2025 

 
Aluminum, 

pigments and 

MDM binder in 
canvas on 

stretcher 

 
 

24” x 39” x 

.8” 

 
 

 

$5,900 

 

 
9. Claudia 

Chaseling 

  
Which in the 

World? 

(Bombing the 
Future) 

2025 

 
Aluminum, 

pigments and 

MDM binder on 
canvas on 

stretcher 

 
 

32” x 37” x 

.8” 

 
 

$7,200 

 
 

10. Claudia 

Chaseling 

  
Which in the 

World? 

(2025) 

 
Aluminum, 

pigments and 

MDM binder on 
canvas 

 
 

39” x 37” x 

.8” 

 
 

$8,200 

 
 

 

 

11. Camryn 

Connolly 

  

Threshold 
(2025) 

 

Graphite on 
paper in 

handmade 

frame 

 

 
37” x 26” x 

0.5” 

 

 

 
$1,000 

 

 

12. Vita 

Eruhimovitz 

  

Baroque  
(2024) 

 

 
Oil on canvas 

 

 
30” x 36” x 1” 

 

 
$10,000 

 
 

13. Heide Follin 

  
Matter 

Exposed 
(2025) 

 
Acrylic paints 

and polymers 
on printed 

cotton fabric 

 
 

18” x 24” x 
.75” 

 
 

$1,400 

 

 

14. Pablo 

Garcia Lopez 

  

 
Granma's 

Macracme 

(2025) 

 

 
 Steel, natural 

silk 

 

 

 
18” x 28” x 

24” 

 

 
$4,900 

 
 

15. Pablo 

Garcia Lopez 

  
Neuralink DIY 

05 (Venus 

cyborg) 
2025 

 
 

Natural silk, 

stainless steel 
 

 
 

40” x 40” x 

30” 

 
 

$5,950 

 

 

16. Maria 

Teresa Gil 

Lucientes 

  

What 

Gathers in 
the Dark  

(2025) 

 

 

 

Acrylic on 
paper 

 

5” x 7”, 

mounted on 
9” x 12” 

paper 

 

 

$450 

  



 
 

17. A.D. 

Herzel 

  
 

Trauma 

Flower  
(2019) 

 

 
 

Graphite ink 

on 
Clayboard 

 
 

20” x 20” x 2” 

 
 

$2,500 

 
 

18. Deborah 

Hesse 

  
Hydrozoa 

(Green 

Specimen) 
 2025 

  
Plexiglas, 

birch wood, 

color gels, 
acrylic, ink, 

urethane 

 
 

26” x 40” x 
6.25” 

 
 

$2,800 

 
 

19. Deborah 

Hesse 

  
Cyanea. Sea 

Cluster Series 

#3 
(2024) 

 
Plexiglas, 

birch wood, 

gels, acrylic, 
urethane, 

drawings 

 
 

23” x 28” x 9” 

 
 

 

$3,000 

 

 

20. Joanna 

Hoge 

   
 

Left to Us 

(2025) 

 
Ink, 

embroidery, 

intaglio, rice 
paper 

 
 

22” x 15”  

 
 

$1,700 

 
 

21. Samara 

Johnson 

  
Caught in the 

Six, Not Too 

Deep 
(2024) 

Encaustic, 
acrylic 

polymers, 

latex, steel, 
horse hair 

 
 

15” x 20” x 4” 

 
 

$2,500 

 
 

22. Melinda 

Kiefer 

Santiago 

  
 

Hand Roots 

(2025) 

Acrylic, 
embroidery, 

soils, stones, 

branch, 
beads, 

gloves 

 
 

24” x 42” x 2” 

 
 

$1,000 

 
 

23.Christopher 

Legare 

  
Self Portrait: 

EnCrUsted in 

Chaos 
(2022) 

 
 

Pen, colored 

pencil 

 
 

14” x 11”  

 
 

$950 

 
 

24. Elizabeth 

Riley 

  
Play of 

Shadows #36 

(2023) 

 
Video stills 

inkjet-printed 

on paper 
 

 
 

17” x 14”  

 
 

$900 
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25. Elizabeth 

Riley 

  
Evolving 

Language 

#16 (2025) 

 
Video stills 

inkjet-printed 

on paper 

 

 
 

28” x 36” 
 

 
 

$4,000 

 

26. Susan 

Rostow/Carole 

d’Inverno 

 ARE YOU 

HAPPY TO SEE 

ME 
(2025) 

Paper, wood, 

plastic and 

magnifying lens 

 

15” x 22” x 

15” 

 

 

 

$3,200 

 

27. Susan 

Rostow/Carole 

d’Inverno 

  

THE 

RENOVATION 
(2025) 

Mixed media 

sculpture, 

paper, plastic 
wood, 

turntable 

 

 

 

12” x 27” x 
12” 

 

 

 

$3,000 

 

28. Andra 

Samelson 

  

 

Crisscross 
(2025) 

 

 

Acrylic on 
Canvas 

 

 

24” x 20” x 
.75” 

 

 

 

$3,500 

 
 

29. Karen 

Schwartz 

  
Aladdin's 

Lamp 

(2024) 

 
Mixed media 

on canvas 

 
 

30” x 40” x 2” 

 

 
 

$4,800 

 
 

 

 

30. Katrina 

Slavik 

  

 
Bricks Under 

the Asphalt 

(2024) 

Acrylic, 

embroidery, 
and beading 

on repurposed 

fabric 

 

 
12” x 30” x 1” 

 

 
$1,900 

 

 

 

31. Judi Tavill 

  
EMANATE 

(2023) 

 

Fired clay, pain, 

graphite,varnish 

 

15” x 15.5” x 

11” 

 

 

$2,200 

 

32. Judi Tavill 
  

 

Twine 
(2022) 

 

Fired clay, 

paint, graphite, 
acrylic, varnish 

 

 

11” x 11” x 
1.25” 

 

 

$4,000 
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33. Anne 

Trauben 

  
 

On the Edge 

of 
Enlightenment 

(2025) 

 
 

Pencil on 

Paper 

 
 

12” x 9” 

 
 

$350 

 
 

34. Anne 

Trauben 

  
Lean Into It 

(2025) 

 
Pencil on 

Paper 

 
 

12” x 9” 

 
 

$350 

 
 

35. Joanne 

Ungar 

  
Fastener 

Center #6 

(2025) 

 
Encaustic 

with painted 

cardboard 
on panel 

 

 
10.5” x 7.75” x 

.75” 

 
 

$1,100 

 
 

36. Joanne 

Ungar 

  
Fishwife  
 (2025) 

Encaustic with 
painted 

cardboard on 

panel 

 

 
 

12.5” x 7.5” x 
.75” 

 
 

$1,025 

 

 

 

37. Joanne 

Ungar 

  

Liquid Death 
(A+B) 

2025 

 

Encaustic 
with painted 

cardboard 

on 2 panels 
 

 

 
8” x 8 ¾” 

each 

 

 
$850 each 

$1,600 

together 

 

 

38. Jeanne 

Verdoux 

  

 
Ballerina 

(2023) 

 

Ceramics, 
glaze and 

fabric 
 

  

 
12 “ x 17” x 

9.25” 

 

  
$3,700 

 

 

39. Jeanne 

Verdoux 

  
 

Tree limb 

(2025) 

 

 

Ceramics 
and glaze 

 

 

5” x 13” x 5” 
 

 

 

$2,500 

 

40. Jeanne 

Verdoux 

  
Green Boot 

Mother 

(2023) 

 
 Ceramics 

and glaze 

 

 
 

11” x 17.75” x 

6” 

 
 

$3,400 
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41. Robbii 

Wessen 

  
Golden 

Section II 

(2023) 

 
 

 

Assemblage 

 

 
 

9” x 11” x 3” 

 

 
 

 

$1,400 

 
 

42. Robbii 

Wessen 

  
 

Birth of Venus 

(2014) 
 

  
 

Assemblage 

 

 
10” x 9” x 3” 

 
 

$750 
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